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TERM DATES 2022 
 

Term 1 8 Weeks Sat 15Jan - Saturday 5 Mar 

Public Holidays Tue 18 Jan Thaipusam 

 Mon 31 Jan Chinese New Year Centre Closure 

 Tue 1 Feb Federal Territory/ Chinese New Year 

 
Wed 2 Feb Chinese New Year 

Term Break Sat 5 Mar - Sun 20 Mar 
 

 
Term 2 10 weeks Sat 26 Mar - Saturday 4 June 

Public Holidays Tue 19 Apr Nuzul Al-Quran 

 Sun 1 May Labour Day 

 Mon 2 May Labour Day Observed 

 Tue 3 May Hari Raya Puasa** 

 Wed 4 May Hari Raya Puasa Centre Closure 

 Sun 15 May Wesak Day 

 Mon 16 May Wesak Day Observed 

 

Mid-term Break 
 

Sat 
 

30 Apr - Fri 6 May 
 

Term Break Sat 4 June- Sun 12 June  

 
Term 3 10 weeks Sat 18 June - Saturday 3 Sept 

Public Holidays Sun 10 Jul Hari Raya Haji 

 Mon 11 Jul Hari Raya Haji Observed 

 Sat 30 Jul Awal Muharram 

 Wed 31 Aug National Day 

 

Mid-term Break 
 

Sat 
 

23 July - Fri 5 Aug 
 

Term Break Sun 3 Sept - Sun 11 Sept  

 
Term 4 10 weeks Sat 17 Sept - Saturday 26 Nov 

Public Holidays Fri 16 Sept Malaysia Day 

 Sun 9 Oct Prophet Muhammad's Birthday 

 Mon 10 Oct Prophet Muhammad's Birthday Observed 

 Mon 24 Oct Deepavali Centre Closure 

 Tues 25 Oct Christmas 

 
Mid-term Break 

 
Sat 

 
22 Oct - Fri 28 Oct 

 

Term Break Sun 26 Nov - 31 Dec  

 
Withdrawal Information 

● Your child's place is automatically reserved for the next term unless we received a notice of withdrawal for :- 

Term 2, 2022: Term 3, 2022: Term 4, 2022: Term 1, 2023: 

        Week 5: by 11th Feb 2022 Week 5: by 22nd Apr 2022 Week 5: by 15th Jul 2022 Week 5: by 14th Oct 2022 

 
● Notice of withdrawal must be received in writing to the centre or emailed to kualalumpur@juliagabriel.com.my 

**subject to change in accordance to the official school holiday dates from MOE Malaysia 
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